CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 371/2023

October 27, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0013830	RAMKRISHNA YASHWANT PATIL	1000	2061040 _ 2061049	333370251 - 333371250
E0016220	SHAHAJI ANANT DALAVI	100	2076848	334951051 - 334951150
E0079559	MATHRADAS GUPTA	200	648539 _ 648540	116892841 - 116893040
E0109462	ANIL KUMAR GUPTA B M VENKATESH B T MANJAPPA GOWDA	100	780155	130053551 - 130053650
E0167008	TULASHIDAS MEHTA	200	1007423 _ 1007424	152780161 - 152780360
E0167103	RADHA UTTAM JAIN	100	1007622	152800061 - 152800160
	UTTAM VASTIMAL JAIN			
E0167104	UTTAM VASTIMAL JAIN	100	1007623	152800161 - 152800260
E0181948	G M GOPAL KRISHNA	1000	1034185 _ 1034194	155456361 - 155457360
E0377462	SHAKUNTLA	100	1930114	141719451 - 141719550

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate (s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel. : 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fax: 91-11-40638679

From:

Mr. BALASAHEB RAMKRUSHNA PATIL

(legal heir of Late Shree Ramkrishna Yeshwant Patil)

<u>A/P – POKHARAPUR,</u>

TAL-MOHOL,

Dist. Solapur - 413248 (MS).

Mobile no. - +91 9689282284.

Email - brdalvepatil@gmail.com.

To,

ZUARI FINSERV LTD,

Unit: -CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre,

Jasola, New Delhi,

Delhi 110025.

<u>Folio no. :</u> <u>E 0013830.</u>

No. of Shares : 1000.

Zuari Finsery Limited New Delhi

2 6 OCT 2023

INW.

Unit-CFCL

Sub: 1} Transmission of shares - the deceased shareholder Late Shri Ramkrishna Yeshwant Patil, my father, to my name 2} Obtaining Duplicate Share Certificates 3} Unpaid Dividend.

Dear sir / Madam,

1} I am Balasaheb Ramkrishna Dalve Patil, the legal heir of Late Shri Ramkrishna Yeshwant Patil my father, my father was expired on 16 / 06 / 2020. He hold 1000. Equity shares of Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Ltd. Under Folio no. – E 10013830. So I requested to you to send the procedure of transmission of shares on my name

2} unfortunately the above folio no. share certificates not found / misplaced by me, so I request you to send the procedure of obtaining Duplicate Share Certificates

3} unpaid Dividends, - received last dividend of Rs. 2,000/- on 04/11/2019. After that not received or uncashed the any dividend amount. So you are requested to send all pending uncashed dividends to my bank a/c after transmission cum duplicate shares.

Also I submitting the following documents for current / update KYC, the details are as below 1} PAN card 2} Aadhar card 3} Original cancelled cheque leaf.

Please find enclosed documents mention as above, you are requested to update the same & acknowledge the same as early possible,

Thanking you, With regard Mr. BALASAHEB RAMKRUSHNA PATIL

(legal heir of Late Shree Ramkrishna Yeshwant Patil)

8

Enclosed : above mentioned documents

By Speed Post

From :

Mr. SHAHAJI ANATA DALAVE

At. Post - POKHRAPUR, TAL- MOHOL,

Dist. Solapur 41324 (MS).

Mobile no. - 9850757839.

Emails address - sudarshandelve 3 Qgmail.com.

To,

ZUARI FINSERV LTD,

Unit: -CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre,

Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi 110025

<u>Folio no. :</u> <u>E 0016220</u>

No. of Shares : 100.

Sub: 1} KYC current status updates 2} Change in Specimen signature 3} Obtaining Duplicate Share Certificate. 47 Unpair (dividend. 57 Name Correction.

Dear sir / Madam,

I am submitting the following documents for 1}current / update KYC, the details are as below i} PAN card ii} Aadhar card iii} Original cancelled cheque leaf

2} Change of Signature Affidavit Rs. 100/- non judicial stamp paper attested by Notary Public v} affidavit for Name Correction – Rs. 100/- non judicial stamp paper.

3} Obtaining Duplicate Share Certificate – I have lost share certificate of 100. Equity shares under Folio no. E 0016220.

You are requested to Please send the procedure of obtaining Duplicate Share Certificate.

Please find enclosed documents mention as above, you are requested to update the same & acknowledge the same as early possible,

Thanking you

With regard

SHAHAJI ANANTA DALVE

Enclosed : above mentioned documents



The Zuari Lindorve Limited. PLanoi 2 Zamrudpur Community Contro. Kailart Colony Extension Now Delvi. - 110048. Duplicate elim Tronsmission of shores.

Subjet :

Jo

ZFL/ISE/REPLET/E0079559/67346 dF 22.9.23 our the Respect certed abours.

That I had already sout you my require to issue duplicate there the certificate aloupinte death certe frate our dated 4.9.2023. (cstafored) However 9 an again Bendwy. The death Certefeater of my fathers "Mathive Dos Gable It is requisited That the Dupliede Share certifeate cem Trans hisson

of share may prever be issued at the cartest fre.

your faith fully. Airs

De- 7 ×/23

Artic kerna Suptra 810 Late Rr. Mature Das Supta. Durga Blacker, Forer Colong Khalier. Science 2 HP



From,

Dr. B.M. Venkatesh Bannur Estate E, Bannur Post Balenonnur -577112 Chickmagalur Dist, Karnataka State

To,

Company Secretary Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Ltd. Regd. Office Gadepan Dist Kota, Rajasthan - 325208

Respected Sir/Madam,

Ref: Folio No./DP ID & Client ID No. E0109462

I am unable to locate these shares as I might have misplaced the certificates during my change of residence.

I request you to send me the details procedure required to obtain duplicate share certificate in order to proceed with dematerialization process.

Kindly note my current address.

Venaktesha B.M.

S/o. Late B.T. Manjappa Gowda

#3-W-33-2895-35, Abhiman Mansion

Flat No. 705, Bejai Church Road

Kodialguthu Junction, Bejai

Mangalore - 575004, Karnataka

Ph. No. 9845210425

Email: <u>bmvenkatesh1965@gmail.com</u>

Please do the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely, Dr.B.M. Venkatesh

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 2 6 OCT 2023 New Delhi

All future communications to be done to this address.

Date: 10/04/2023

From: Tulshidas Damodar Mehta

To:

The Registrar Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Ltd

SUB: Lost of original Share Certificate of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Limited

Re: Folio Number E0167008

With respect to above mentioned folio number, I Tulshidas Damodar Mehta, mention that I am legal and beneficial owner of the 200 number of equity shares of the company and I am regularly receiving dividend from the company as and when declared and paid. The copy of dividend warrant evidencing the above fact is enclosed herewith for your reference.

I mention that the above-mentioned equity shares in folio are held by me in form of physical Share certificate. Due to heavy rains and floods during this monsoon in the area of my residence, I have lost the original share certificate issued by the company. The copy of FIR registered with local police station for loss of original share certificate is enclosed herewith for your records.

Please note I have already opened Dmat account with AngelOne the details of dmat account are as under: Name of Depository: AngelOne

DP Name: Tulshidas Damodar Mehta DP ID: 1203 3200 1525 1913 DP Account No: T21514

The copy of client master file attached herewith for your reference and records.

Trust above details and documents are in order and incase you require any further further details or documents kindly reach out to me on my mobile No 9421160004 and email id DRMEHTA123@GMAIL.COM

I request you to kindly take note of above and issue me the shares as per the folio in my above mentioned D'mat account and oblige.

Thanking You

Mr Tulshidas Damodar Mehta

Encl: As Above

- 1. Original Dividend warrant
- 2. Zerox of Adhar Card
- 3. Zerox of pan card
- 4. Zerox of bank passbook
- 5. Demat Account number with clinet ID
- 6. Zerox of FIR



Date: 29/09/2023 From: Radha Uttam Jain Main Bazar PethSatyanarayan Road, Roha Maharashtra- 402109

To,

Unit : Chambal fertilisers & chemicals Ltd. Zuari Finserv Ltd, Plot No. 2, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi,Delhi,110048,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Loss of share certificate

I am holding 100 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. Unit : Chambal fertilizers & chemicals Ltd.

This is to inform you that the following share certificate(s) has been lost/ misplaced by me.

Company Name	Folio No.	Certificate NO	Qty
Chambal fertilisers & chemicals Ltd	E0167103		100

We request you to please note the above and intimate me/us the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

I/we confirm that the above-mentioned share certificate(s) are not sold/ pledged or given to anyone for any consideration and declare that what is stated above are true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, TUI3-AT UN

Radha Uttam Jain

ſ	Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi
	2 7 OCT 2023
	INWUnit-CFCL

Date: 29/09/2023 From: Uttam Vastimal Jain Satyanarayan galli, Near Jain Mandir galli, Bazarpeth Roha Raigarh Roha Maharashtra- 402109

To,

Unit : Chambal fertilisers & chemicals Ltd. Zuari Finserv Ltd, Plot No. 2, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi,Delhi,110048,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Loss of share certificate

I am holding 100 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. Unit : Chambal fertilisers & chemicals Ltd.

This is to inform you that the following share certificate(s) has been lost/ misplaced by me.

Company Name	Folio No.	Certificate NO	Qty
Chambal fertilisers & chemicals Ltd	E0167104		100

We request you to please note the above and intimate me/us the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

I/we confirm that the above-mentioned share certificate(s) are not sold/ pledged or given to anyone for any consideration and declare that what is stated above are true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Uttam Vastimal Jain

U.V. Jany

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi	
2 7 OCT 2023	
INW. Unit-CFCL	

G.G RAJENDRA KUMAR

KANBILE ESTATE

POST BOX NO. 30 SUNTIKOPPA POST OFFICE - 571237 KODAGU DIST. KARNATAKA STATE

12/10/2023

TO

The Investor Service Centere Chambal Fertilizers Chemicals Ltd "Corporate one" First Floor 5,Commercial CentereJasola New Delhi – 110 025

Rajendra Kumar G G

Kanbile Estate Suntikoppa Kodagu-571 237

Sir,

Sub: lost original Share Certificate issued to late SHRI G M GOPAL KRISHNA
 Which has to be transferred to my name (G G RAJENDRA KUMAR (SON)
 Ref: My letter dated 25/04/2023 regarding transfer of shares stands on
 My father late SHRI G M GOPAL KRISNHA Folio No.E0181948

With reference to the subject and reference cited above I would like to state that My father late Shri G M GOPAL KRISHNA EXPIRED ON 14/05/2014, & my mother late smt. SHYAMALA DEVI also Expired in 2016 : • on their death shares stand s on my father's Name should be transferred to my Name . So I would like to inform you that the original share certificate issued to him is lost. Now I would like to know the procedure for obtaining original shares to be transferred to my name. On hearing from you I will provide required document s for your reference . I am hear with enclosing The copy of the my previous letter and photo copy of the share certificate.

Yours Sincerely

G G RAJENDRA KUMAR)



To The Chambel Fortilizers & Chemicalo LAN, Dellis offer. 12-10- 2023 Stabject: O Amendmut in Dividence Warrant. Change of Maileig Address,
Change of Bank Afe @ Loss of Shares Centificate, SHARUNATLA W/O ABHIMAANY UBE NIWAL Siz - I milplaced as lost the 100 Shares Certificate (in physical) of your Co. Request for issuance of duplicate and send to me. - My hank Ale has changed & the latest one is in PNB No-1451000102044040. - My mailing address is: Yop, Madel Town KARNAL-132001 in strad of old one- 85 Stater ISA HISSAR 125001 - Annualed Divident Warrant may be sent to me at my thige by closing the medful at the earliest. End: Original Dividend warrant for As 300/= No 00 39 3Https-9-2023 Regards a thanks Shaklulu SHAKUNTLO, JOH Model Town KARNAL-13200 **Chambal** Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Ph-98/3424643. 2 6 OCT 2023 New Delhi Hushand. 1124643